3. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2018
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WITTENSTEIN SE 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 2

PALUX AG 1

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 1
bdtronic GmbH 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 3

Haus Sonnenberg Pflegeheimbetreiberges. mbH 1
Wirthwein AG 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1
Schurk Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 4

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1

ITW Automotive Products GmbH 1
Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 2
Fotostudio Profil 1

Systemair GmbH 1

Kolping Bildungswerk e. V. 1

TecTake GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
Wirthwein AG 2

Wildwasser Wiirzburg e. V. 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 6
WITTENSTEIN SE 5

TecAlliance GmbH 1

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 1
BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB 1
Kaufland 1

Sonderschrauben Giildner 1

BK GROUP 1
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Wilhelm Julia
Keller Barbara
Beyerlein Luisa
Ries Isabel

Wiist Corina

Wildt Sabrina
Wirth Michaela
DellAnna Tina
Moritz Nora
Hofstetter Petra
Hofmann Nadine
Eckert Simone
Neller Simone
Morgenstern Kati
Schmieder Jutta
Kaufmann Kathrin
Gruber Aileen
Esterl Anja

Kohler Ivonne
Kuhlwein Laura
Eberhardt Manuela
Schulze Gertrud
Ondrasch Vildana
Mayer Franziska
Ries Kathrin
Pfeuffer Marie-Claire
Gratz Maren
Hofmann Verena
Maschek Maria
Kiibler Vanessa
Hofbauer Stefanie
Weimann Stefanie
Dirr Monica
Kleinhans Madlen
Boppel Madeleine
Brettschneider Tabea
Heidinger Nicole

Haffelt Nicole

00:23:44
00:23:03
00:24:48
00:24:17
00:22:47
00:22:23
00:26:18
00:24:57
00:26:40
00:24:19
00:25:50
00:27:52
00:25:10
00:27:34
00:28:40
00:27:57
00:28:27
00:29:51
00:27:29
00:23:33
00:29:00
00:30:35
00:29:34
00:29:25
00:29:58
00:24:46
00:29:26
00:30:29
00:30:18
00:29:45
00:32:04
00:32:03
00:27:16
00:28:29
00:28:20
00:27:27
00:30:19

00:25:33

Kettemann Nathalie
Heinz Melanie
Hofling Elena
Peppel Pauline
Ludescher Eniko
Leimig Ina

Pfau Christina
Heppel Ute
Doppler Anne

Uhl Daniela

Vogel Regina
Neckermann Andrea
Warmula Sarah
Gaber Heidi
Henning Margret
Leimbach Laura
Aschenbrenner Kerstin
Schlerpf Svenja
Ehrly Marina
Contini Anna
Zeller Sabrina
Seubert Lorena
Weiss Helene
Blesl Julia

Weber Sabrina
Knam Veronika
Hemon Maurine
Pfitzenmaier Pia
Kletzander Kathrin
Kirchner Elisabeth
Volkert Christiane
Adebahr Anna
Huynh Maria
Wieczorek Sabrina
Reupsch Jessica
Friedrich Dana
Erdmann Selina

Martin Christine
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00:24:29 Rheude Anna 00:24:43 Kossel Nina 00:24:47 01:37:43
00:24:24 Bawidamann Nadja 00:25:27 Fritzsch Andrea 00:25:53 01:38:47
00:25:14 Striffler Elke 00:25:42 Seubert Julia 00:26:00 01:41:44
00:24:43 Peterseim Constanze 00:27:28 Kaiser Christina 00:28:25 01:44:53
00:25:47 Miihleck Cornelia 00:28:20 Klein Julia 00:28:37 01:45:31
00:24:35 Dopf Michaela 00:28:00 Anetzberger Antonia 00:30:36 01:45:34
00:27:11 Mittnacht Anna 00:27:28 Woletz Ulrike 00:27:40 01:48:37
00:26:07 Schneider Melanie 00:28:54 Breitinger Elisa 00:29:59 01:49:57
00:27:34 Friedel Marie 00:27:45 Leiser Katharina 00:28:34 01:50:33
00:24:56 Sommerfeld Ronja 00:26:51 Kupriyanova Olesya 00:35:12 01:51:18
00:28:10 Hauschild Heike 00:28:45 Sieber Isabel 00:30:03 01:52:48
00:28:19 Griindler Imke 00:28:23 Kuhn Katharina 00:28:40 01:53:14
00:28:52 Groner Stephanie 00:29:03 Schenk Christiane 00:30:12 01:53:17
00:28:52 Balbach Carmen 00:28:53 Kemmer Bianka 00:28:54 01:54:13
00:28:49 Gehrig Julia 00:29:19 Gogolin Heidrun 00:29:45 01:56:33
00:28:10 Faulhaber Bettina 00:28:59 Trabold Patricia 00:31:58 01:57:04
00:28:57 Otto Simone 00:29:03 Reinhardt Kim 00:31:14 01:57:41
00:30:33 Véth Sabrina 00:30:56 Rothenfels Katharina 00:31:54 02:03:14
00:30:26 Loose Stefanie 00:32:52 Breinung Anne 00:32:53 02:03:40
00:25:46 Denninger Sonja 00:34:20 RoRer Lisa 00:40:17 02:03:56
00:31:36 Blank Melanie 00:32:00 lkas Gudrun 00:32:04 02:04:40
00:30:50 Fading Viola 00:31:39 Gétzelmann Marion 00:31:41 02:04:45
00:30:21 Faulhaber Anette 00:31:28 Kulcsar Tunde 00:33:26 02:04:49
00:31:09 Garnier Juliette 00:31:23 Bles! Brigitte 00:33:38 02:05:35
00:30:30 Brunner Bernadette 00:30:32 Schéfer Linda 00:34:47 02:05:47
00:31:17 Kaletka Mira 00:31:33 Ries Nelli 00:38:18 02:05:54
00:29:56 Sangouard Elodie 00:32:56 Grasmann Nicole 00:33:52 02:06:10
00:30:59 Riegler Sabine 00:31:24 Hub Kathrin 00:34:46 02:07:38
00:31:24 Ma Chen 00:32:16 Dieplinger Emilie 00:34:38 02:08:36
00:29:47 - 00:32:01 Dietl Regine 00:37:06 02:08:39
00:32:14 Adonyi Birgit 00:32:25 Kappler Beate 00:32:25 02:09:08
00:32:04 Kellermann Tanja 00:32:16 Ocker Sophie 00:33:07 02:09:30
00:28:46 Reuter Jana 00:35:29 Durr Aura 00:40:51 02:12:22
00:34:04 Denner Laura 00:34:42 Denner Carolin 00:35:36 02:12:51
00:33:20 Hellmig Stefanie 00:35:36 Scherer Kathrin 00:35:37 02:12:53
00:32:32 Amold Kayla 00:34:45 Schuch Ines 00:38:33 02:13:17
00:32:23 Franz Alexandra 00:33:38 Schneider Kerstin 00:38:22 02:14:42
00:36:14 Kleinschrodt Julia 00:36:57 Mann Jessica 00:37:13 02:15:57
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Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 3
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 7
PALUX AG 2

Frankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 1
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 3
WITTENSTEIN SE 6

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 4
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 1

Neuberger Geb&audeautomation GmbH 1
Ruppel 1

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 2
PALUX AG 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 2

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
bdtronic GmbH 1

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 3

Sparkasse Tauberfranken 1

Wirthwein AG 1

JAKO AG 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 4

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 3
Neuberger Gebaudeautomation GmbH 2
Bischof von Lipp Gemeinschaftsschule Mulfingen 1
BARTEC 1

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1
Ruppel 2

TecTake GmbH 1

bdtronic GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 5

DATA MODUL 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
ITW Automotive Products GmbH 1

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 1

Sparkasse Tauberfranken 2
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Grafenstein Inga
Sikaljuk Angelika
Kilian Nicole
Schwab Martina
Strambace Sandra
Kuhn Martina
Geyer Svenja

Kiel Elisabeth
Feyrer Tobias
Hantschel Patrick
Ernst Sebastian
Michelbach Steffen
Biihrdel Christopher
Dotter Michael
HeiBwolf Philipp
Denner Helmut
Rieger Michael
Miiller Martin

Dorr Johannes
Langsam Moritz
Decker Lorenz
Volkert Philipp
Schmidt Lukas
Schmitt Konrad
Sobek Claus
Ulshéfer Timo
Kirschner Jan
Weller Wendelin
Bauer Daniel
Kemmer Philipp
Neckermann Michael
Uhl Julian

Dumke Adrian
Burkard Konstantin
Ahmed Mohamed
Hegwein Matthias
Hertler Joachim

Englert Thomas

00:33:43
00:34:56
00:32:45
00:30:07
00:26:21
00:35:22
00:33:26
00:36:32
00:17:40
00:18:38
00:18:06
00:18:51
00:20:02
00:19:07
00:19:49
00:19:34
00:19:36
00:19:58
00:21:.07
00:19:43
00:20:33
00:19:32
00:21:50
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:18:11
00:21:16
00:20:09
00:21:58
00:21:04
00:22:38
00:22:50
00:18:26
00:20:09
00:22:49
00:21:35
00:19:17

00:23:04

Vela Joana

Frei Anita
Biichner Dr. Antonia
Kiinzig Vera
Fischer Susanne
Scholz Christine
Grieser Tanja
Kriger Jessica
Rudenauer Marco
Tremel Jens
Waégner Jochen
Schneider Sebastian
Hubner Carsten
Repp Valerian
Zimmermann Jakob
Gronbach Matthias
Ulshéfer Christian
Schmitt Alexander
Lutz Alexander
Stohr Jan-Hendrik
Gebhardt Christian
Zirn Steffen
Reize Tobias
Gotzinger Marvin
Bischoff Karlheinz
Fuchs Sebastian
Schefter Martin
Behringer Philipp
Scholl Karl-Walter
Rahner Thomas
Hofmann Nils
Leifeling Patrick
Mihleck Marco
Hansen Christian
Stahl Stefan
Emmert Gunter
Wolfert Norbert

Walter Stefan
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00:33:50 Sprung Valentina 00:34:22 Waldherr Heike 00:35:08 02:17:03
00:34:56 Zoller Catarina 00:35:06 Lober Josefine 00:35:07 02:20:05
00:34:41 Kosik Annemarie 00:35:10 PreR Dr. Sigrid 00:37:35 02:20:11
00:34:14 Teufel Manuela 00:38:34 Hassoun Nadin 00:38:37 02:21:32
00:33:30 Klingert Lorena 00:38:40 Haas Jutta 00:43:04 02:21:35
00:35:24 Belskaya Ekaterina 00:35:40 Keppner Carmen 00:35:45 02:22:11
00:35:30 Weber Verena 00:37:54 Derr Valentina 00:38:28 02:25:18
00:36:55 Tremmel Heike 00:37:06 Kopinja Anita 00:42:06 02:32:39
00:18:58 Pfliger Timo 00:19:04 Engert Markus 00:19:33 01:15:15
00:18:51 Gabriel Christian 00:19:00 Hansch Michael 00:19:47 01:16:16
00:19:18 Schreiber Christopher 00:21:11 Binder Bastian 00:21:19 01:19:54
00:19:59 Kost Benjamin 00:20:42 Baron Volker 00:21:48 01:21:20
00:20:15 Faust Gerald 00:20:31 Bendik Christian 00:20:57 01:21:45
00:20:20 Grise David 00:20:54 Klingert-Schwab Andreas 00:21:38 01:21:59
00:20:49 Vojanec Bernd 00:20:50 Kohlschreiber Florian 00:21:00 01:22:28
00:20:53 Bohmlander Yannick 00:21:42 Sturm Matthias 00:22:30 01:24:39
00:21:33 Zebisch Jorg 00:21:33 Hugel Kevin 00:22:31 01:25:13
00:21:23 Kriiger Ruben 00:22:14 Ruf Joachim 00:22:25 01:26:00
00:21:30 Brand Markus 00:21:47 Langpeter Hilmar 00:21:49 01:26:13
00:21:04 Brunner Pascal 00:22:39 Munig Manfred 00:22:59 01:26:25
00:21:24 Miiller Christian 00:22:33 Walch Rainer 00:23:22 01:27:52
00:20:04 Engert Erhard 00:24:13 Wolfert Florian 00:24:33 01:28:22
00:22:17 Kohler Simon 00:22:18 Naumann Andreas 00:22:43 01:29:08
00:22:28 Schneider Max 00:22:38 Riegler Simon 00:22:55 01:29:23
00:22:12 Metzger Jirgen 00:22:51 Hahn Thomas 00:23:05 01:29:31
00:21:01 Stier Alexander 00:24:10 Dirnberger Johannes 00:26:42 01:30:04
00:22:34 Dold Tobias 00:22:55 Loésch Hans-Martin 00:23:35 01:30:20
00:21:15 Neckarmann Albin 00:23:35 Nohles Klaus 00:25:29 01:30:28
00:22:01 Schirach Oleg 00:23:00 Lotter Thomas 00:23:36 01:30:35
00:22:05 Rouviere Louis 00:23:51 Rauscher Tristan 00:23:54 01:30:54
00:22:40 Hugel Arno 00:23:01 Soéhner Lukas 00:23:08 01:31:27
00:23:03 Matthes Michael 00:23:04 Ghidelli Roberto 00:23:19 01:32:16
00:21:45 Oechsner André 00:24:48 Schmidt Kevin 00:27:18 01:32:17
00:22:43 Schmidt Dr. Oliver 00:24:41 Seidenspinner André 00:24:52 01:32:25
00:22:55 Stohr Wilhelm 00:23:17 Scheufele Michael 00:23:38 01:32:39
00:22:38 Hansen Philipp 00:24:04 Zimmermann Michael 00:24:57 01:33:14
00:23:21 MaaR Christian 00:24:59 Wiistner Alexander 00:25:45 01:33:22
00:23:24 Sohrweide Dirk 00:23:27 Reiner Wolfgang 00:23:47 01:33:42
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Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 6

Walter Herzog GmbH 1

Systemair GmbH 1

PALUX AG 2

Deutsche Post NL BRIEF Wiirzburg 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
BK GROUP 1

Gemeinde Igersheim 1

Kaufland 1

Haus Sonnenberg Pflegeheimbetreiberges. mbH 1

TecAlliance GmbH 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 7

bdtronic GmbH 3

ZF Friedrichshafen AG 1

Ruppel 3

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 3
Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 3

Béckerei & Café Bamberger 1

PASS Banking Solutions GmbH 1
Sonderschrauben Giildner 1

Gerhard Sprigel GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 4
WITTENSTEIN SE 8

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 5
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 4
Wirthwein AG 2

BARTEC 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 9

ITW Automotive Products GmbH 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 6
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 5
Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 10

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Ebert Simon
Schmieg Marco
Hornig Sebastian
Blank Rainer
Kellermann Celin
Balbach Reinhold
Hofmann Martin
Welzel Dominik
Menikheim Frank
Bastron Viktor
Léschner Volker
Romanovszky Markus
Hehn Benedikt
Pfau Niklas

Eich Carsten
Stock Gerhard
Graf Elmar
Elsner Jochen
Bauer Alexander
Klein Markus
Zangle Christian
Schneider Christof
Braun Laurits
Wagner Dirk

Buhl Andreas
Hasenberg David
Walizada Nourolhagh
Wagner Dogan
Zhang Binyuan
Messner Christian
Bauer Patrick
Walter Thomas
Bachmann Marcus
Bendieck Norbert
Wasemiiller Witalij
Reuter Steffen
Turan Onder

Feinauer Frank

00:22:54
00:23:22
00:20:48
00:20:47
00:22:26
00:20:12
00:23:45
00:18:13
00:19:41
00:18:41
00:21:40
00:22:20
00:23:46
00:23:39
00:19:42
00:23:41
00:24:15
00:23:10
00:23:54
00:21:13
00:22:10
00:23:56
00:22:51
00:25:10
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:23:46
00:25:38
00:23:39
00:23:59
00:25:26
00:25:55
00:25:44
00:25:53
00:26:06
00:25:50
00:26:25

00:25:20

Hetzler Jochen
Vélker Jonas
Unger Roland
Miller Steffen
Peppel Roland
Hiller Jochen
Schulz Jack
Wolfarth Gerold
Aubele Klemens
Baumann Benjamin
Sommerfeld Stefan
Koenig Jochen
Gehrig Tobias
Ledwig Benedikt
Fischer Harald
Briistle Thomas
Bechthold Eugen
Kiihlwein Michael
Stirmlinger Luca
Schneider Wilhelm
Bachmaier Sebastian
Horn Dennis
Ackermann Jan
Gundel Oliver

Ihl Gerhard

Scharf Benedikt
Fritz Werner
Schneider Michael
Miiller Marc-Roland
Nieft Vinzenz
Emmerling Marius
Faulhaber Stefan
Fuisting Boris
Wojaczek Ulrich
Schrickel Christian
Lehle Bernd
Scheuering Andre

Kaltdorf Roland
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00:23:22 Tremmel Frank 00:23:49 Stahl Marko 00:23:54 01:33:59
00:23:28 Kemmer Thorsten 00:23:33 Wender Marc 00:23:36 01:33:59
00:24:13 Hoflein Markus 00:24:18 Heckmann Bernd 00:24:56 01:34:15
00:24:07 Noe Thomas 00:24:32 Hernadi Jirgen 00:25:27 01:34:53
00:23:08 Celebi Ozgiin 00:24:06 Kappes Daniel 00:25:20 01:35:00
00:22:03 Hock Axel 00:25:44 GroR Klaus 00:27:38 01:35:37
00:23:54 Jékle Peter 00:24:06 Graf Uwe 00:24:12 01:35:57
00:23:47 Kleim Daniel 00:26:52 Scheidel Theo 00:27:14 01:36:06
00:23:12 Horner Christoph 00:24:32 Edinger Matthias 00:29:10 01:36:35
00:23:56 Biihler Patrick 00:24:59 Kupferschlager Toshiro 00:29:08 01:36:44
00:25:05 Previz Enes 00:25:06 Pelger Uwe 00:25:09 01:37:00
00:23:29 Hornung Marc 00:25:18 Henkelmann Patrick 00:26:00 01:37:07
00:24:15 Esterl Martin 00:24:27 Jankowski Stanislaw 00:24:44 01:37:12
00:24:24 Hanselmann Christian 00:24:34 Dill Karl 00:24:41 01:37:18
00:23:42 Wagner Robert 00:25:43 Helling Stefan 00:28:13 01:37:20
00:24:08 Rainer Thomas 00:24:37 Mast Jan 00:25:53 01:38:19
00:24:25 Anhorn Volker 00:24:53 Kruger Slawomir 00:25:03 01:38:36
00:23:27 Jaeger Ansgar 00:25:44 Schumann Georg 00:27:04 01:39:25
00:25:02 Ebert Harald 00:25:21 Kordmann Gerald 00:25:33 01:39:50
00:21:48 Leer Thomas 00:24:57 Bamberger Christian 00:31:57 01:39:55
00:22:31 Merkert Maximilian 00:26:49 Stockert Wolfgang 00:28:37 01:40:07
00:24:10 Schmitt Thomas 00:24:19 Froede Heiko 00:28:23 01:40:48
00:25:15 Ehrmann Helmut 00:26:15 Lang Heribert 00:26:32 01:40:53
00:25:11 Suder Maik 00:25:17 Schmied Sebastian 00:25:26 01:41:04
00:25:24 Hemm Dennis 00:25:34 Hugel Vitus 00:25:48 01:41:52
00:25:17 Kranz Dominik Angelo 00:25:42 Kaufmann Holger 00:25:49 01:41:57
00:24:27 Shaaban Alaa 00:25:54 Paul Mathias 00:28:40 01:42:47
00:25:42 Haas Julian 00:25:42 Glockner Sebastain 00:25:47 01:42:49
00:25:51 Haag Christian 00:26:52 Landwehr Daniel 00:27:17 01:43:39
00:25:09 Winkler Holger 00:27:22 Thiele Roland 00:27:23 01:43:53
00:26:06 Schorr Daniel 00:26:10 Bickmann Gerhard 00:26:16 01:43:58
00:25:56 Friese Tobias 00:26:07 Meth Johannes 00:26:08 01:44:06
00:26:01 Rudolf Andreas 00:26:18 Almazan Miguel 00:26:32 01:44:35
00:26:02 Gotz Stephan 00:26:26 Radiger Mike 00:26:29 01:44:50
00:26:31 Burger Andreas 00:26:35 Zeike Alexander 00:26:41 01:45:53
00:25:52 Krahe Michael 00:26:02 Schréter Tobias 00:28:12 01:45:56
00:26:40 Harms Eduard 00:26:53 Weis Steffen 00:26:59 01:46:57
00:25:58 Képpler Dr. Michael 00:28:00 Al-Heeti Saif 00:28:16 01:47:34
Seite3/7



3. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2018

Firmenlauf - 12.07.2018 - Igersheim

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
%0
91
92
93
94
95
96
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104
105

106

TecAlliance GmbH 2

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 4
WITTENSTEIN SE 11

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 6
Wildpark Bad Mergentheim 1

Walter Herzog GmbH 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 12

PALUX AG 3

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1
bdtronic GmbH 4

TecTake GmbH 2

Systemair GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 13

DATA MODUL 2

BARTEC 3

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 7
WITTENSTEIN SE 14

TecAlliance GmbH 3

Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
WITTENSTEIN SE 15

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 5
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 8
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 7
PASS Banking Solutions GmbH 2
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 5
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 3
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 9
Wildpark Bad Mergentheim 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 16

bdtronic GmbH 5

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 3
Haus Sonnenberg Pflegeheimbetreiberges. mbH 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 17
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4
TecAlliance GmbH 4

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 10

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Zeuch Torsten
Braun Gunnar

Mohr Dieter

Frank Rainer
Koppler Klaus
Steidinger Timo
Hammerle Sebastian
Sturm Kai

Muhr Christoph
Kleinschnitz Andreas
Hugel Benedikt
Bauer Nicolai
Herrmann Ralf
Zankl Fabian
Stumpf Patrick
Olareanu Christian
Konig Andreas
Kemmer Alexander
Butzen Jonas
Scheinhardt Robert
Sambeth Stefan
Schwarzbach Michael
Shircea Peter
Bodigheimer Falk
Schmitt Uli
Schneider Marcel
Hauck Andreas
Linenschloss Michael
Durmic Muhamed
Dastig Jonas
Brenner Patrick
Zeller Dennis
Fischer Marc
Leichtle Troy
Sprenger Volker
Dreher Hans-Jurgen
Kerbaum Ralf

Miiller Michael

00:26:06
00:26:23
00:25:38
00:27:06
00:26:45
00:25:29
00:25:14
00:27:19
00:26:01
00:24:37
00:25:36
00:26:17
00:26:33
00:27:57
00:27:44
00:26:43
00:28:22
00:28:43
00:27:34
00:27:43
00:28:41
00:28:56
00:28:30
00:29:01
00:28:20
00:28:38
00:28:36
00:28:56
00:30:22
00:29:11
00:31:03
00:30:55
00:29:21
00:29:33
00:32:07
00:30:56
00:32:37

00:32:29

Whnykowicz Marcin
Lindner Hartmut
Wirth Sebastian
Rieger Conrad
Rausch Andreas
Hahn Pascal
DasSilva Feliciano
Schreck Thomas
Batz Glnter
Wettinger Ralf
Kleinschnitz Matthias
Diichs Sebastian
Heyne Andreas
Veélkert Gerd
Wolfmiiller Thomas
Popoola Olaniyi
Leutwein Gerhard
Schlondrop Holger
Staehler Bernd
Mertens Klaus
Frei Wolfgang
Pachon Nicolas
Birckert Wolfgang
Alla Urim
Landwehr Benedikt
Surticti Mustafa
Kohlschreiber Thomas
Ballweg Robin
Losowski Eugen
Klug Christian
Leitner Daniel
Hellinger Andre
Windelen Magnus
Eichhorn Tilman
ER Thomas
Alibabic Mirhad
Gangl Nikolaus

Rupp Daniel
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00:26:44 Stolze Thomas 00:27:23 Krause Christian 00:27:34 01:47:47
00:26:53 Olkus Christoph 00:27:35 Hofling Karl 00:27:43 01:48:34
00:27:04 Lang Matthias 00:27:55 Apopei Eduard 00:27:58 01:48:35
00:27:07 Riepl Korbinian 00:27:09 Lindner Andreas 00:27:19 01:48:41
00:26:48 Rebske Marcel 00:27:07 Daibert Eugen 00:28:11 01:48:51
00:26:02 Singer Sebastian 00:28:49 Lenke Bela 00:28:54 01:49:14
00:26:53 Oguz Ozkan 00:28:07 Derr Bertram 00:29:17 01:49:31
00:27:34 Merkert Michael 00:27:39 Hoffmann Carsten 00:27:45 01:50:17
00:26:37 Burger Ralf 00:28:44 Schiffmann Robert 00:29:45 01:51:07
00:25:15 Grimm Jirgen 00:30:30 Lutz Martin 00:30:56 01:51:18
00:26:58 Kather Sebastian 00:28:28 Fries Felix 00:30:17 01:51:19
00:26:45 Wenzel Klaus 00:29:19 Eck Andreas 00:29:31 01:51:52
00:27:24 Jager Frank 00:29:01 Hartmann Marco 00:29:12 01:52:10
00:28:01 Kossel Oliver 00:28:06 Saur Martin 00:28:25 01:52:29
00:28:04 Dziumbla Andre 00:28:31 Fayek Alali 00:28:47 01:53:06
00:27:40 Thiemann Dirk 00:28:44 Rogers Kevin 00:30:50 01:53:57
00:28:36 Geldenbott Peter 00:28:39 Lang Oliver 00:28:54 01:54:31
00:28:44 Ehrler Yannick 00:28:55 Zemke Carsten 00:28:56 01:55:18
00:28:10 Rieke Jonas 00:28:38 Heffner Jonas 00:32:10 01:56:32
00:29:16 Ernst Edgar 00:29:43 Mertens Farin 00:30:08 01:56:50
00:28:58 Bohrer Torsten 00:29:43 Depner Manfred 00:29:56 01:57:18
00:29:19 Brand Martin 00:29:35 Puxler Zoltan 00:29:37 01:57:27
00:29:03 Leyrer Manfred 00:30:02 Gress Thomas 00:30:04 01:57:39
00:29:23 Tekci Ahmet 00:29:51 Reimer Florian 00:30:17 01:58:32
00:28:48 Schneider Harald 00:29:36 Norpel Johannes 00:32:05 01:58:49
00:29:46 Braun Jirgen 00:29:58 Eisenkramer Peter 00:31:26 01:59:48
00:29:40 Hérner Willi 00:29:41 Volkert Marco 00:32:12 02:00:09
00:29:13 Goldschmitt Kevin 00:29:24 Ambach Thomas 00:33:08 02:00:41
00:30:30 Humbla Rene 00:30:31 Slomka Manfred 00:30:56 02:02:19
00:29:22 Ala Mendi 00:29:54 Landwehr Peter 00:35:02 02:03:29
00:31:06 Hubscher Thomas 00:31:12 Berger Michael 00:31:26 02:04:47
00:31:26 Rathke Mark 00:31:28 Rieger Markus 00:31:48 02:05:37
00:29:32 Fusenig Sebastian 00:31:11 Guttroff Michael 00:38:45 02:08:49
00:30:05 Alsaleh Bahaa 00:32:07 Alhaik Ahmad 00:38:10 02:09:55
00:32:33 Wiener Alexander 00:32:36 Hitzfelder Klaus 00:33:04 02:10:20
00:33:49 Ala Afrim 00:33:50 Kutt Alexander 00:34:49 02:13:24
00:33:09 Schmidt Till 00:33:15 Reiter Michael 00:34:32 02:13:33
00:33:30 Metzger Daniel 00:33:57 Alvarez Carlos 00:34:42 02:14:38
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3. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2018

Firmenlauf - 12.07.2018 - Igersheim

107
108
109
1

10
11
12
13
14
5}
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

TecAlliance GmbH 5

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 11
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 12
WITTENSTEIN SE 1

Neuberger Geb&audeautomation GmbH 1
bdtronic GmbH 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 2

PALUX AG 1

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 3

Bischof von Lipp Gemeinschaftsschule Mulfingen 1

ITW Automotive Products GmbH 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 4

Deutsche Post NL BRIEF Wiirzburg 1
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 1

JAKO AG 1

Wirthwein AG 1

Haus Sonnenberg Pflegeheimbetreiberges. mbH 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 5

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
Gemeinde Igersheim 1

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1
PALUX AG 2

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 1
BARTEC 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 6
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 2
TecAlliance GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1
Fujitsu TDS GmbH 1

TecTake GmbH 1

Kaufland 1

bdtronic GmbH 2

Klarle GmbH 1

BK GROUP 1

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Zilke Kevin

Vitan Giinther
Riegel Tobias
Hantschel Patrick
Ernst Sebastian
Rieger Michael
Gabriel Christian
Dotter Michael
Miiller Martin
Burkard Konstantin
HeiBwolf Philipp
Ulshofer Timo
Hegwein Matthias
Vojanec Bernd
Balbach Reinhold
Langsam Moritz
Volkert Philipp
Decker Lorenz
Léschner Volker
Dorr Johannes
Denner Helmut
Menikheim Frank
Weller Wendelin
Grise David
Feyrer Tobias
Kirschner Jan
Brand Markus
Schmidt Dr. Oliver
Krtiger Ruben
Romanovszky Markus
Bohmléander Yannick
Maier Frank
Amrehn Michael
Kemmer Philipp
Bastron Viktor
Ulshofer Christian
Ament Bjorn

Welzel Dominik

00:34:38
00:35:54
00:41:59
00:18:38
00:18:06
00:19:36
00:19:00
00:19:07
00:19:58
00:20:09
00:19:49
00:18:11
00:21:35
00:20:50
00:20:12
00:19:43
00:19:32
00:20:33
00:21:40
00:21:07
00:19:34
00:19:41
00:20:09
00:20:54
00:17:40
00:21:16
00:21:47
00:24:41
00:22:14
00:22:20
00:21:42
00:24:46
00:23:10
00:21:04
00:18:41
00:21:33
00:19:18

00:18:13

Zebec Robert
Mitzler Michael
Seibt Hartmut
Tremel Jens
Wagner Jochen
Zebisch Jorg
Hansch Michael
Repp Valerian
Schmitt Alexander
Hansen Christian
Zimmermann Jakob
Fuchs Sebastian
Emmert Giinter
Kohlschreiber Florian
Hiller Jochen

Stohr Jan-Hendrik
Zurn Steffen
Gebhardt Christian
Hofstetter Petra
Lutz Alexander
Gronbach Matthias
Cimander Natalie
Behringer Philipp
Klingert-Schwab Andreas
Rudenauer Marco
Schefter Martin
Langpeter Hilmar
Seidenspinner André
Ruf Joachim
Koenig Jochen
Sturm Matthias
DellAnna Tina
Seyhan Tayfun
Rahner Thomas
Baumann Benjamin
Hugel Kevin
Brenner Patrick

Wolfarth Gerold

terme: e
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00:37:46 Steiner Tim 00:37:56 Berberich André 00:38:06 02:28:26
00:36:29 Nowak Serge 00:38:24 Pabel Michael 00:41:51 02:32:38
00:44:52 Seus Dieter 00:45:08 Richter Uwe 00:48:41 03:00:40
00:18:51 Wilhelm Julia 00:23:44 Kettemann Nathalie 00:24:29 01:25:42
00:19:18 Adlfinger Theresa 00:23:38 Zeiger Susanne 00:25:15 01:26:17
00:21:33 Wildt Sabrina 00:22:23 Leimig Ina 00:24:35 01:28:07
00:19:47 Rheude Anna 00:24:43 Kossel Nina 00:24:47 01:28:17
00:20:20 Ries Isabel 00:24:17 Peppel Pauline 00:24:43 01:28:27
00:21:23 Wist Corina 00:22:47 Ludescher Eniké 00:25:47 01:29:55
00:22:43 Keller Barbara 00:23:03 Heinz Melanie 00:24:24 01:30:19
00:20:49 Beyerlein Luisa 00:24:48 Hofling Elena 00:25:14 01:30:40
00:21:01 Weis Maria 00:26:20 Schmitt Sabine 00:28:00 01:33:32
00:22:38 Kihlwein Laura 00:23:33 Contini Anna 00:25:46 01:33:32
00:21:00 Striffler Elke 00:25:42 Seubert Julia 00:26:00 01:33:32
00:22:03 Sattler Claudia 00:24:35 Kneifl Lotta 00:27:33 01:34:23
00:21:04 Neller Simone 00:25:10 Warmula Sarah 00:28:52 01:34:49
00:20:04 Fiebig Sandra 00:27:13 Hofmann Carolin 00:28:08 01:34:57
00:21:24 Hofmann Nadine 00:25:50 Vogel Regina 00:28:10 01:35:57
00:24:19 Uhl Daniela 00:24:56 Sommerfeld Stefan 00:25:05 01:36:00
00:21:30 Moritz Nora 00:26:40 Doppler Anne 00:27:34 01:36:51
00:20:53 Morgenstern Kati 00:27:34 Gaber Heidi 00:28:52 01:36:53
00:22:42 Aubele Klemens 00:23:12 Riickert Rebecca 00:31:28 01:37:03
00:21:15 Kaufmann Kathrin 00:27:57 Leimbach Laura 00:28:10 01:37:31
00:21:38 Peterseim Constanze 00:27:28 Kaiser Christina 00:28:25 01:38:25
00:18:58 Kleinhans Madlen 00:28:29 Wieczorek Sabrina 00:34:04 01:39:11
00:22:34 Springer Sarah 00:23:19 Betz Friederike 00:32:07 01:39:16
00:21:49 Friedel Marie 00:27:45 Leiser Katharina 00:28:34 01:39:55
00:24:52 Bawidamann Nadja 00:25:27 Fritzsch Andrea 00:25:53 01:40:53
00:22:25 Miihleck Cornelia 00:28:20 Klein Julia 00:28:37 01:41:36
00:23:29 Diirr Monica 00:27:16 Huynh Maria 00:28:46 01:41:51
00:22:30 Balbach Carmen 00:28:53 Kemmer Bianka 00:28:54 01:41:59
00:24:57 Heppel Ute 00:26:07 Schmezer Hermann 00:26:09 01:41:59
00:23:33 Korsakas Agnes 00:26:02 Engelhardt Sabrina 00:29:28 01:42:13
00:22:05 Gratz Maren 00:29:26 Hemon Maurine 00:29:56 01:42:31
00:23:56 Brettschneider Tabea 00:27:27 Friedrich Dana 00:32:32 01:42:36
00:22:31 Dopf Michaela 00:28:00 Anetzberger Antonia 00:30:36 01:42:40
00:20:09 Ochslen Sandra 00:31:50 Klérle Prof. Dr. Martina 00:32:08 01:43:25
00:23:47 Haffelt Nicole 00:25:33 Martin Christine 00:36:14 01:43:47
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3. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2018

Firmenlauf - 12.07.2018 - Igersheim

36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

WITTENSTEIN SE 7

Wirthwein AG 2

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 2

Systemair GmbH 1

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 1

ZF Friedrichshafen AG 1

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 3
Kolping Bildungswerk e. V. 1

Frankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
Schurk Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 8
Verwaltungsgemeinschaft Rottingen 1
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 2
PALUX AG 3

bdtronic GmbH 3

WITTENSTEIN SE 9

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2
Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1
Sonderschrauben Giildner 1

Wirthwein AG 3

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4
Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 10

Haus Sonnenberg Pflegeheimbetreiberges. mbH 2
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 4
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
TecTake GmbH 2

Systemair GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 11

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 5
BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 6
Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 6

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 2

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Schmidt Lukas
Miiller Christian
Feinauer Frank
Brunner Pascal
Blank Rainer
Hertler Joachim
Eich Carsten
Walizada Nourolhagh
Ebert Simon
Pfeuffer Marie-Claire
Erhardt Gunter
Ahmed Mohamed
Uhl Patrick

Kéhler Simon

Dirr Burkard
Pfluger Timo
Kellermann Celin
Neckermann Michael
Uhl Julian
Neckarmann Albin
Kleinschnitz Andreas
Schneider Christof
Messner Christian
Mittnacht Anna
Elsner Jochen
Matthes Michael
Previz Enes
Tremmel Frank
Stéhr Wilhelm
Eckert Simone
Rouviere Louis

Noe Thomas
Schmieg Marco
Graf Elmar
Goedecke Felix
Griindler Imke
Anhorn Volker

Shaaban Alaa

00:21:50
00:22:33
00:25:20
00:22:39
00:20:47
00:19:17
00:19:42
00:23:46
00:22:54
00:24:46
00:21:58
00:22:49
00:21:46
00:22:18
00:22:50
00:19:04
00:22:26
00:22:38
00:22:50
00:23:35
00:24:37
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:27:28
00:23:10
00:23:04
00:25:06
00:23:49
00:23:17
00:27:52
00:23:51
00:24:32
00:23:22
00:24:15
00:27:25
00:28:23
00:24:53

00:25:54

Reize Tobias
Walch Rainer
Kaltdorf Roland
Miinig Manfred
Miller Steffen
Wolfert Norbert
Fischer Harald
Fritz Werner
Hetzler Jochen
Schillein Constantin
Sowa Marcel
Stahl Stefan
Gruber Aileen
Naumann Andreas
Blasczyk Christiane
Engert Markus
Peppel Roland
Hofmann Nils
Leifeling Patrick
Nohles Klaus
Wettinger Ralf
Horn Dennis

Nieft Vinzenz
Woletz Ulrike
Kiihlwein Michael
Ghidelli Roberto
Pelger Uwe

Stahl Marko
Scheufele Michael
Neckermann Andrea
Rauscher Tristan
Hernadi Jurgen
Volker Jonas
Bechthold Eugen
Geier Dirk

Kuhn Katharina
Kruger Slawomir

Paul Mathias
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00:22:17 Esterl Anja 00:29:51 Schlerpf Svenja 00:30:33 01:44:31
00:23:22 Hauschild Heike 00:28:45 Sieber Isabel 00:30:03 01:44:43
00:25:58 Wirth Michaela 00:26:18 Pfau Christina 00:27:11 01:44:47
00:22:59 Groner Stephanie 00:29:03 Schenk Christiane 00:30:12 01:44:53
00:24:07 Ries Kathrin 00:29:58 Weber Sabrina 00:30:30 01:45:22
00:23:21 Tigges Claudia 00:28:34 Stefan Jasmin 00:34:18 01:45:30
00:23:42 Zeiner Andrea 00:30:58 Eich Kirstin 00:31:15 01:45:37
00:24:27 Kohler Ivonne 00:27:29 Ehrly Marina 00:30:26 01:46:08
00:23:22 Ondrasch Vildana 00:29:34 Weiss Helene 00:30:21 01:46:11
00:24:56 Nagler Martin 00:25:53 Knam Veronika 00:31:17 01:46:52
00:25:16 Strambace Sandra 00:26:21 Fischer Susanne 00:33:30 01:47:05
00:22:55 Hofmann Verena 00:30:29 Pfitzenmaier Pia 00:30:59 01:47:12
00:28:27 Brunotte Klaus-Dieter 00:28:28 Aschenbrenner Kerstin 00:28:57 01:47:38
00:22:43 Vath Sabrina 00:30:56 Rothenfels Katharina 00:31:54 01:47:51
00:24:48 Mittnacht Lina 00:27:09 Lutz Christian 00:33:42 01:48:29
00:19:33 Denner Laura 00:34:42 Denner Carolin 00:35:36 01:48:55
00:23:08 Schwab Martina 00:30:07 Kunzig Vera 00:34:14 01:49:55
00:22:40 Martinez-Belda Marta 00:31:24 Kihlwein Sonja 00:33:14 01:49:56
00:23:03 Weimann Stefanie 00:32:03 Adebahr Anna 00:32:04 01:50:00
00:25:29 Faulhaber Bettina 00:28:59 Trabold Patricia 00:31:58 01:50:01
00:25:15 Eberhardt Manuela 00:29:00 Zeller Sabrina 00:31:36 01:50:28
00:24:10 Heidinger Nicole 00:30:19 Erdmann Selina 00:32:23 01:50:48
00:25:09 Maschek Maria 00:30:18 Kletzander Kathrin 00:31:24 01:50:50
00:27:40 Kéappler Dr. Michael 00:28:00 Al-Heeti Saif 00:28:16 01:51:24
00:23:27 Lanig-Wyes Kerstin 00:27:06 Mertens Coletta 00:37:48 01:51:31
00:23:19 Kellermann Tanja 00:32:16 Ocker Sophie 00:33:07 01:51:46
00:25:09 Sommerfeld Ronja 00:26:51 Kupriyanova Olesya 00:35:12 01:52:18
00:23:54 Faulhaber Anette 00:31:28 Kulcsar Tinde 00:33:26 01:52:37
00:23:38 Riegler Sabine 00:31:24 Hub Kathrin 00:34:46 01:53:05
00:28:19 Sambeth Stefan 00:28:41 Frei Wolfgang 00:28:58 01:53:50
00:23:54 Sangouard Elodie 00:32:56 Grasmann Nicole 00:33:52 01:54:33
00:25:27 Brunner Bernadette 00:30:32 Schafer Linda 00:34:47 01:55:18
00:23:28 Geyer Svenja 00:33:26 Grieser Tanja 00:35:30 01:55:46
00:24:25 Gréfenstein Inga 00:33:43 Vela Joana 00:33:50 01:56:13
00:27:34 Boppel Madeleine 00:28:20 Reupsch Jessica 00:33:20 01:56:39
00:28:40 Béhrer Torsten 00:29:43 Depner Manfred 00:29:56 01:56:42
00:25:03 Sprung Valentina 00:34:22 Waldherr Heike 00:35:08 01:59:26
00:28:40 Loose Stefanie 00:32:52 Breinung Anne 00:32:53 02:00:19
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3. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2018
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74

75

76

v

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Wirthwein AG 4

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 7
WITTENSTEIN SE 12

ITW Automotive Products GmbH 2
Walter Herzog GmbH 1

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 7
Sonderschrauben Giildner 2
Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 2
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 3
TecTake GmbH 3

PALUX AG 4

Kaufland 2

TecAlliance GmbH 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 8
Systemair GmbH 3

BK GROUP 2

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 3
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 3

Magna Spiegelsysteme Assamstadt 8

Haus Sonnenberg Pflegeheimbetreiberges. mbH 3

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Winkler Holger
Schmieder Jutta
Kemmer Thorsten
Hansen Philipp
Hornig Sebastian
Buhl Andreas
Schmitt Thomas
Grimm Jurgen
Braun Gunnar
Bauer Nicolai
Celebi Ozgin
Buhler Patrick
Hornung Marc
Gehrig Julia
Herrmann Ralf
Kleim Daniel
Wochner Volkmar
Diallo Abdoulaye
Hemm Dennis

Leichtle Troy

00:27:22

00:28:40

00:23:33

00:24:04

00:20:48

00:25:06

00:24:19

00:30:30

00:26:23

00:26:17

00:24:06

00:24:59

00:25:18

00:29:19

00:26:33

00:26:52

00:32:01

00:28:48

00:25:34

00:29:33

Thiele Roland
Henning Margret
Wender Marc
Zimmermann Michael
Unger Roland

Ihl Gerhard

Froede Heiko

Lutz Martin

Lindner Hartmut
Diichs Sebastian
Kappes Daniel
Kupferschlager Toshiro
Henkelmann Patrick
Gogolin Heidrun
Heyne Andreas
Scheidel Theo

Ilkas Gudrun
Rahmuddin Najib Mohammadi
Hugel Vitus

Eichhorn Tilman

rorne.de
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00:27:23 Ma Chen 00:32:16 Dieplinger Emilie 00:34:38 02:01:39
00:28:49 Dreher Hans-Jurgen 00:30:56 Alibabic Mirhad 00:33:49 02:02:14
00:23:36 Weber Verena 00:37:54 Derr Valentina 00:38:28 02:03:31
00:24:57 Denninger Sonja 00:34:20 RoRer Lisa 00:40:17 02:03:38
00:24:13 Pfeuffer Julia 00:38:30 Fink Debra 00:40:25 02:03:56
00:25:24 Kiel Elisabeth 00:36:32 Kriiger Jessica 00:36:55 02:03:57
00:28:23 Franz Alexandra 00:33:38 Schneider Kerstin 00:38:22 02:04:42
00:30:56 Blank Melanie 00:32:00 Engelhardt Stefanie 00:32:04 02:05:30
00:26:53 Lotter Katharina 00:33:35 Celebi Ozlem 00:39:01 02:05:52
00:26:45 Verrien Sarah 00:35:59 Peter Isabel 00:36:55 02:05:56
00:25:20 Teufel Manuela 00:38:34 Hassoun Nadin 00:38:37 02:06:37
00:29:08 Arnold Kayla 00:34:45 Schuch Ines 00:38:33 02:07:25
00:26:00 Reuter Jana 00:35:29 Durr Aura 00:40:51 02:07:38
00:29:45 Ala Afrim 00:33:50 Kiitt Alexander 00:34:49 02:07:43
00:27:24 Schmitt Kathrin 00:34:49 Kappes Leonie 00:39:09 02:07:55
00:27:14 Kleinschrodt Julia 00:36:57 Mann Jessica 00:37:13 02:08:16
00:32:04 Volkert Georg 00:32:10 Schillinger Nicole 00:32:43 02:08:58
00:31:26 Frei Anita 00:34:56 Sikaljuk Angelika 00:34:56 02:10:06
00:25:48 Tremmel Heike 00:37:06 Kopinja Anita 00:42:06 02:10:34
00:30:05 Sommerfeld Annika 00:35:30 Dzekovic Selma 00:38:29 02:13:37
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